
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY 

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE- Engineering / Architecture / B.Pharma /Pharma-D/Farm Science Courses – 2024-25 

 

COLLEGE TYPE 

CATEGORIES 
GM, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B  

1. Including SC / ST 

Annual Income above 

Rs.10.00 Lakhs. 

2. Including Category-1 

Annual Income above 

2.5 Lakhs.  (In ₹.) 

SNQ 

(Engineering 

Courses) 

(In ₹.) 

SC / ST  

Category-1  

Annual Income 

upto 2.5 Lakhs 

(In ₹.) 

Annual 

Income up 

to Rs.2.50 

Lakhs. 

(In ₹.) 

Annual 

Income up to 

Rs.10.00 

Lakhs. 

(In ₹.) 

ENGINEERING / ARCHITECTURE COURSES 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Government colleges 42,866/- 21,360/- 750/- 750/- 21,360 /- 

For Aided courses In Aided 

colleges 
42,866/- 21,360/- 750/- 750/- 21,360 /- 

UVCE 48,000/- 21,360/- 750/- 750/- 21,360 /- 

Type-1 -Un-aided colleges 

including Minority &   

Un-Aided courses In Aided 

colleges 

1,07,495/- 31,360/- 750/- 750/- 85,989 /- 

Type-2 - Un-aided colleges 

including Minority &   

Un-Aided courses In Aided 

colleges 

1,15,956/- 31,360/- 750/- 750/- 94,450/- 

Deemed / Private 

Universities 
1,07,495/- - 750/- 750/- 85,989 /- 

B.PHARMA COURSE 

Government colleges 14,780/- - 750/- 750/- 6,250/- 

Un-aided colleges 26,750/- - 750/- 750/- 18,220/- 

PHARMA-D COURSE 

Un-aided colleges 67,750/- - 750/- 750/- 67,750/- 

FARM SCIENCE COURSES (Per Semester) B.Sc. (Agriculture) etc 

Government colleges 36,725/- - 750/- 18,738/- 36,725/- 

B.V.Sc & AH (Veterinary) COURSE 

Government colleges   70,470/- - 12,525/- 70,470/- 70,470/- 

B.F.Sc  (Fisheries & Dairy Science) COURSES(Per Semester) 

Government colleges 37,000/- - 11,400/- 37,000/- 37,000/- 

 

University Fees  

(Included in Fees in above table ) 

ENGINEERING ARCHITECTURE B.PHARMA PHARMA-D 

10,610/- 11,260/- 5,500/- 4,700/- 

 

 

NOTE:  

1. For Architecture course apart from the above fees Rs.650/- is extra.  

2. `.10,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Government and Aided engineering colleges. 

3. `.20,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Unaided and Private / Deemed Universities 

Engineering colleges. 


